
Symppis painit

Hyvinkää, 21.11.2015

Ikäryhmä

 Pojat
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

18kg
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SijaNordik

1 Jonni Hakala Järvenpään Voimailijat
4:00

12
0:35

03 Lepo
 0  1  0  0  16 3

2 Ilkka Kangasniemi Järvenpään Voimailijat
PV 18:16

31 Lepo
0:52

03
 1  3  0  0  18 2

3 Urho Susi Järvenpään Voimailijat
Lepo

SV 8:0

41
SV 10:0

42
 2  8  2  0  18 1
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